
10/30/2019 techCONNECT Content

https://dealerconnect.chrysler.com/portal/Controller/Portal 1/2

6

5

4

3

1

Item Description Part
Number

Qty Supersedence Tech
Tip

Engine Trans Line Body

1 CAP,Oil Filler 53013549AA 1 No EXL DGU J U 74
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Item Description Part
Number

Qty Supersedence Tech
Tip

Engine Trans Line Body

-2 SEAL,Oil Filler Tube 05101154AA 1 No EXL DGU J U 74

3 PIN 05093746AA 1 No EXL DGU J U 74

4 TUBE,Transmission
Oil Filler 53013684AD 1 No EXL DGU J U 74

5 SEAL,Oil Filler Tube 53013512AA 1 No EXL DGU J U 74

6 BOLT,Hex Flange
Head,M6X1.00X17.00 06501979 1 No EXL J U 74

Note: Negative (-) item numbers indicate no illustration available.


